
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Friday October 31, 2025 by 5:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: PR 25-6 LEGACY PARK IMPROVEMENTS 
 

TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Base Bid Plus Add Alts. 1-2 
DATE:    October 21, 2025                        PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or B  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 

Steven Lassman City of Tulsa 918-370-7391 slassman@cityoftulsa.org  

Mary Womble  City of Tulsa 918-596-2582 mwomble@cityoftulsa.org  

Jim Crosby Planning Design Group 918-628-1255 jcrosby@pdgtulsa.com  

Monica Concienne PDG 918-628-1255 mconcienne@pdgtulsa.com 

Jesse Morrow  City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  

Emily Scott Downtown Tulsa Partnership 843-345-8754 emily@downtowntulsa.com 

Bobby Edwards - Ascend  Ascend Commercial-Builders LLC 918-381-3545 estimating@ascendok.com  

David Stegall Spill Co 817-437-9772 salesspillcogc@gmail.com 

Jake Childers Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 

Sean Ross VOY Construction 405-833-0371 bids@voyconstruction.com 

Philip Goddard Hoey Construction 918-665-2624 estimating@hoeyconstruction.com 

Linda Nowlan WSB 405-802-9770 lnowlan@wsbeng.com 

Nick Redwine Magnum Construction, Inc 918-251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 

Ross Spencer ForeverLawn 214-405-3096 Ross@tulsa.foreverlawn.com 

Teresa Darger Timber Walf Excavating, LLC 928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com 

Peter Jack Northeastern Irrigation and 
Landscape 

918.605.2752 peter@theforrestgroup.com 
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